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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
OTAGO—continued.
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North-east]Valley—continued

North Taieri
Nugget Point ..
Oamaru Middle

Oamaru North

Oamaru South .. - ..
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Matheson, Clara R.
Smith, Margaret F.
Walker, Robert
Harland, Huia V.
Wilkie, Janet H.
Thompson, Herbert W. ..
Botting, Esther C.
Wallace, Mary Y.
Pretsoh, Maria S.
Simmonds, MaryM.
Earl, Edwin T., b.a.
McMullan, Esther
Wilding, Mary J.
McKenzie, Georgina
Matches, Florence J.
Hall, Gladys I. ..
Beardsmore, Ellen
Malcolm, JamesP. F.
Ironside, John
Thompson, Alicia M.]
Kibblewhite, Kate E.
Edwards, Isabella
Doak, Mary F. ..
Jones, Eliza J. ..
Wood, Alice A. ..
Willocks, Margaret M.
Beattie, Muriel A.
Paterson, Jessie L.
Meldrum, MarionH
McLaren, William]
Hanna, Alexander
McNaught, Grace C. S.
Rogers, Francis H. P.
Darling, Rosy
Martyn, Frances R.
Swinard, Bertha M.
Beattie,'Ethelwyn J
Robertson, Mary I. M. A.
Moscrop, Ruth E.
Cameron, Norman M.
York, Annie K.
Guy, Gladys M.
Westphal, Annah M.
Glanville, Alice
Fleming, James
Allan, Mary
Booth, Alice S. ..
Wilson, Isabella (Mrs.)
Shea, Ellen
Harrison, Samuel J.
Bagley, Leith V.
Harrison, Emily V. F.
Pinfold, Frederick M.
Chesney, Andrew
Frazer, Ellen F...
Willocks, Ada M. R.
Gwyn, Mabel B. I.
Kirk, Robina
Taylor, Martha M.
Rutherford, JohnR., M.A.
Bennett, William J.
Heckler, Louisa A.
Botting, Ethel K. M.
Muir, Grace C. ..
Coutts, Jane B. ..Hughes, Mabel P.
Hale, Lily G., b.a.
Lawless, Cyril N.
Inder, Winifrod B.
Morgan, Daniel Welsh
Newbury, Philip J.
Ewart, Hannah
McColl, Mary ..
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79 170
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70 140
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46 300
60 210
65 200
71 160
77 160
93 130
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28 330
65 250
54 200
97 190
82 130
94 140
92 120
91 120
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126
103 140
88 210

120
90 130
59 250
97 130

110
70 150
86 150
50 240
75 140
94 120

60
39 270
74 160
98 130

60
77 160

40
12 340
81 210
76 180
76 170
87 140
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Otakou
Otanomoma
Otekaike

2
2
3a

■2H
25
40

Otekura
Otepopo
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Otiake
Otokia
Oturehua
Outram
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Owaka 4a 123

Owaka Valley
Paerau
Palmerston District High School-

Primary (218), secondary (23)
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For explanatory notes see page i.
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